
LS-930  
PORTABLE LIVESTOCK ANIMAL WEIGHING SCALE

- Great for weighing hogs, sheep, small cattle or ponies

- Comes with swivel casters for easy moving

- NEMA 4 stainless steel junction box

- Motion sensing technology for accurate animal weighing

- Side rails help contain animals from leaving scale while weighing

- Weatherproof option available

- Indicator:  LS-7510-SS-C

FEATURES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Indicator Enclosure

Printer

Scoreboard

Display stand

Software

LS-930-5’X30"

LS-930-5’X7’

LS-930-10’X7’

2,000

5,000

10,000

.5 lb

1 lb

1 lb

5’ x 30" ( 60” x 30” ) 

7’ x 5’ ( 84” x 60” )

10’ x 7’ ( 120” x 84” ) 

Carbon Steel 

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

No

No

No

LS-7510-SS-C

LS-7510-SS-C

LS-7510-SS-C
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info@libertyscales.com (661)888-1919 www.libertyscales.com


