

LS-930 **PORTABLE LIVESTOCK ANIMAL WEIGHING SCALE**









FEATURES

- Great for weighing hogs, sheep, small cattle or ponies
- Comes with swivel casters for easy moving
- NEMA 4 stainless steel junction box
- Motion sensing technology for accurate animal weighing
- Side rails help contain animals from leaving scale while weighing
- Weatherproof option available
- Indicator: LS-7510-SS-C

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Indicator Enclosure

Printer

Scoreboard

Display stand

Software

MODELS	CAPACITY in lb	ACCURACY	PLATFORM SIZE	SCALE BASE MATERIAL	NTEP	INDICATOR
LS-930-5'X30"	2,000	.5 lb	5' x 30" (60" x 30")	Carbon Steel	No	LS-7510-SS-C
LS-930-5'X7'	5,000	1 lb	7' × 5' (84" × 60")	Carbon Steel	No	LS-7510-SS-C
LS-930-10'X7'	10,000	1 lb	10' x 7' (120" x 84")	Carbon Steel	No	LS-7510-SS-C